
        

PENN VALLEY UNION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Regular Board Meeting Dates 

2019 

   
January 16   Wednesday  Ready Springs Library 

 February 13   Wednesday   Ready Springs Library 
 March 13   Wednesday  Ready Springs Library 
 April 10   Wednesday  Ready Springs Library 
 May 8    Wednesday  Ready Springs Library 
 June 12   Wednesday  Ready Springs Library 
 July    No meeting 
 August 14   Wednesday  Ready Springs Library
 September 11  Wednesday  Ready Springs Library
 October 9   Wednesday  Ready Springs Library
 November 13  Wednesday  Ready Springs Library 
 December 18  Wednesday  Ready Springs Library 
 
Special Board Meeting – Budget/LCAP Adoption – June 19 – Wednesday – Ready Springs Library 
 

 
Note:  All regular Board meetings will begin at 5:00 p.m. Closed Session in the Ready Springs 
Conference Room and 6:00 p.m. Open Session in the Library at Ready Springs School. 

 
 

 
Board Approval: December 12, 2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


